
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 CONSOLATION RACE

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

UNADILLA - NEW BERLIN, NY

ROUND 9 OF 12 - AUG 15, 2009

250 Motocross

UNADILLA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

208 D. Vawser  229.8061

914 L. Hotchkiss  230.0572

494 K. Corman  430.1103

201 C. Rodriguez  230.3424

454 R. Everett  330.5025

504 J. Kress  430.5946

571 T. Phillips  230.6157

798 B. Ainsworth  230.6988

308 N. Jackson  330.7939

945 M. Stryker  230.80110

399 B. Peterson  330.90611

711 R. Goodwin  331.09012

180 D. Leavitt  231.14713

886 C. Couture  331.19214

547 A. Blessing  431.29015

767 M. Sheafor  331.32716

898 J. Lafalce  431.66117

231 J. Lowry  331.76318

307 Z. Ahleen  231.77519

225 T. McEwen  231.80120

948 J. Zambotti III  231.83321

861 E. Montreuil  331.84722

428 T. Johnson  331.91623

177 M. Rask  331.97924

612 R. Desrosiers  232.26225

484 J. Ecklund  332.97226

238 B. Robinson  433.05027

720 J. Marburger  233.20828

878 E. McKay  233.52629

681 C. Studstill  233.65530

160 C. Pennington  133.67231

723 B. Ricci Jr.  134.37232

319 B. Oneal  234.52133

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

798 B. Ainsworth  41:09.6841

914 L. Hotchkiss  31:10.0142

571 T. Phillips  11:10.0203

201 C. Rodriguez  11:10.6304

454 R. Everett  31:10.8765

945 M. Stryker  11:10.9346

208 D. Vawser  31:11.1107

494 K. Corman  31:11.5978

504 J. Kress  41:12.3079

308 N. Jackson  11:12.31210

767 M. Sheafor  21:12.87111

612 R. Desrosiers  31:13.57712

231 J. Lowry  21:13.57813

948 J. Zambotti III  21:13.70614

307 Z. Ahleen  21:13.74315

886 C. Couture  21:14.01516

428 T. Johnson  21:14.02917

898 J. Lafalce  21:14.14418

225 T. McEwen  11:14.28919

180 D. Leavitt  41:14.32420

177 M. Rask  31:14.43721

861 E. Montreuil  31:14.72322

711 R. Goodwin  31:15.02923

399 B. Peterson  31:15.14724

720 J. Marburger  31:15.45525

723 B. Ricci Jr.  11:15.60726

160 C. Pennington  11:16.54227

238 B. Robinson  31:16.64028

878 E. McKay  21:17.12029

547 A. Blessing  41:17.48930

681 C. Studstill  31:18.72531

484 J. Ecklund  21:18.91632

319 B. Oneal  21:20.66633

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

208 D. Vawser  137.0691

798 B. Ainsworth  337.7112

454 R. Everett  138.0433

767 M. Sheafor  138.1644

914 L. Hotchkiss  238.4245

504 J. Kress  338.4736

494 K. Corman  338.4847

308 N. Jackson  138.4918

945 M. Stryker  138.5019

201 C. Rodriguez  138.54810

177 M. Rask  138.60811

180 D. Leavitt  438.86612

886 C. Couture  138.90013

720 J. Marburger  138.97814

547 A. Blessing  339.21315

571 T. Phillips  139.22016

428 T. Johnson  239.40917

948 J. Zambotti III  439.53118

225 T. McEwen  339.57319

898 J. Lafalce  139.69020

711 R. Goodwin  139.86421

861 E. Montreuil  439.90522

399 B. Peterson  339.98723

612 R. Desrosiers  340.07224

723 B. Ricci Jr.  140.13825

231 J. Lowry  240.18026

238 B. Robinson  340.25427

160 C. Pennington  140.51328

484 J. Ecklund  441.41629

681 C. Studstill  241.57730

878 E. McKay  341.90131

319 B. Oneal  242.81832

307 Z. Ahleen  246.13233
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